
 

UAE Public Holiday – 2018 

1 January   Monday   New Year’s Day 

13 April   Friday   Isra’a Wal Mi’raj’ 

16 April   Monday   Replacement of Isra’a Wal Mi’raj’ 

1 May   Tuesday  Labor Day 

14  June   Thursday  Eid Al-Fitr 

15 June   Friday   Eid Al-Fitr Holiday 

16 June   Saturday  Eid Al-Fitr Holiday 

17 June   Sunday   Eid Al-Fitr Holiday 

21 June   Thursday  Replacement of Eid Al-Fitr 

20 August   Monday   Arafat Haj Day 

21 August   Tuesday  Eid Al-Adha 

22 August   Wednesday  Eid Al-Adha Holiday 

23 August   Thursday  Eid Al-Adha Holiday 

11 September  Tuesday  Islamic New Year 

20 November  Tuesday  Prophet Muhammad’s Birthday 

30 November  Friday   Martyrs’ Day 

2 December  Sunday   National Day 

3 December  Monday   UAE National Day Holiday 

6 December  Thursday  Replacement of Martyrs’ Day 

25 December  Tuesday  Christmas Day 

* Islamic holiday exact dates are subject to moon sightings and may differ from the date given and   
in UAE the weekend is on Friday and Saturday. 

 
 


